
12-set-20

solo per chi completa la caccia al tesoro!
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1 Scalo in Folle 6 6 1 7 4 9 20 4 4 7 4 14 5,4 1479 Scalo in Folle 0

2 Contri 5 1 26 4 3 5 9 1 6 10 16 7 15 7,3 1443 Contri -36

3 Ozzy 4 20 13 14 5 3 1 4 1 18 18 7 15 7,8 1432 Ozzy -11

4 Yle 18 9 14 19 5 3 13 12 6 12 8 1 15 10,1 1314 Yle -118

5 Erika Bernini 14 4 10 20 16 5 9 17 9 16 5 7 15 11,2 1274 Erika Bernini -40

6 Dibres 12 15 27 5 17 11 9 13 15 1 13 10,3 1272 Dibres -2

7 Tuffo er Mejo 5 12 2 11 2 4 7 1 11 5,5 1232 Tuffo er Mejo -40

8 Morena 15 12 11 18 11 17 16 3 17 10 4 14 12,1 1215 Morena -17

9 Ale Cappe J 24 23 21 16 12 15 24 14 14 1 9 7 15 14,0 1211 Ale Cappe -4

10 Gawdo 1 21 2 6 3 6 7 10 6,5 1209 Gawdo -2

11 Enea J 20 21 18 11 10 7 12 12 15 13 7 14 13,1 1188 Enea -21

12 Raffoni 27 9 2 6 2 7 9 7,4 1184 Raffoni -4

13 Marani 34 4 5 19 3 7 9 8,9 1171 Marani -13

14 Ettore J 2 18 12 5 1 7 9 8,9 1135 Ettore -36

15 Melo 7 7 12 3 13 7 28 8 8 10,6 1111 Melo -24

16 Sofia Raffoni J 3 15 10 7 12 7 9 9,7 1102 Sofia Raffoni -9

17 Eci 8 9 22 10 15 13 4 11 8 11,5 1082 Eci -20

18 Flavia 31 4 8 11 1 8 10,9 1073 Flavia -9

19 Baruz 3 7 5 1 7 5 4,6 1066 Baruz -7

20 Ricfer 1 2 16 3 15 7 15 7 8,4 1052 Ricfer -14

21 Togne 9 19 24 6 1 1 6 10,0 1050 Togne

22 Capi 1 17 7 8 7 5 8,0 1024 Capi

23 Smartrix 9 26 11 14 6 7 12,6 1017 Smartrix

24 Antonio Z. 9 2 6 8 17 5 8,4 1016 Antonio Z.

25 Masi 4 2 1 30 4 9,3 1009 Masi

26 Galvanel 2 22 13 17 25 17 1 1 8 12,3 1006 Galvanel

27 Lelo 13 3 16 17 9 35 6 15,5 992 Lelo

28 Federico Melandri J 19 22 25 20 13 7 40 19 8 20,6 977 Federico Melandri

29 Alessia 11 11 2 12 4 9,0 970 Alessia

30 Ottavio 16 9 13 5 12,8 948 Ottavio

31 Diego L. J 23 24 23 13 13 37 21 7 22,0 945 Diego L.

32 Lorenzo J 21 5 15 20 4 15,3 927 Lorenzo

34 Mattia J 16 14 8 24 4 15,5 921 Mattia

35 Rubens J 4 20 2 12,0 896 Rubens

36 Davide J 17 18 20 23 4 19,5 895 Davide

37 Lorenzo Melandri J 25 24 19 10 4 19,5 894 Lorenzo Melandri

38 Diego Occhiali 25 4 2 14,5 891 Diego Occhiali

39 Sara 4 1 4,0 878 Sara

40 Valeria 29 14 19 3 20,7 872 Valeria

41 GioCappe 33 9 2 21,0 867 GioCappe

42 Bara 8 1 8,0 866 Bara

43 Mariangela 14 1 14,0 852 Mariangela

44 Angelica 14 1 14,0 852 Angelica

45 Scara 32 22 2 27,0 849 Scara

46 Jessica 18 1 18,0 847 Jessica

47 Bart 22 1 22,0 843 Bart

48 Pietro B. J 38 22 2 30,0 842 Pietro B.

49 Geppo 2 1 2,0 836 Geppo

50 Sterminator 3 1 3,0 832 Sterminator

51 g01 4 1 4,0 829 g01

52 Gina 36 1 36,0 828 Gina

53 Ennio 39 1 39,0 825 Ennio

54 0 N 811 0

55 0 N 811 0

56 0 N 811 0

57 0 N 811 0

58 0 N 811 0

59 0 N 811 0

60 0 N 811 0

N° partecipanti
hai tempo fino 30/09/2020! 05/09/2020 06/09/2020

Seleziona
giocatori


